
 
W: +1.2

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 2213 GOWRISUNKUR Neil U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.81

2 6 1960 SAGOR Shawn Michaël U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 23.92

3 5 1905 ELEONORE Christiano U18 MAHEBOURG AC 24.32

4 4 1820 DOOBORY Ali Kiyan U16 ANGELS REDUIT AC 24.67

5 2 1830 TOURETTE Damiya U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 27.36

6 1 1880 POTTIER Kane U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 33.49

W: .+0.3

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 2217 LIMBADA Jibril U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.45

2 1 1832 VERT David U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 23.67

3 6 1972 CLAIR Alexandre U18 ROSE HILL AC 24.48

4 4 1907 FLEUR Emmanuel U18 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 24.82

5 2 1925 HUGHES Nathan U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 24.87

6 3 1848 BOTTE Julyan U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 24.89

W: .+2.6

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 1973 DACOSTA Joddy U18 ROSE HILL AC 22.67

2 3 2218 SEEDOO Hazell U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.14

3 5 1836 AREKION Bradley U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 24.47

4 1 1941 BALLARAM Garrett U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 27.76

5 4 1851 CHAVERY Joey U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 27.85

2 1908 BACHOOMUN Hans U18 POUDRE D'OR AC DNS

U20: 20.7 - 20.99

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

10H00

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89

SATURDAY 08 FEBRUARY 2025

10H00

200 M - HEAT  3

200 M - HEAT  2

200 M - HEAT  110H00

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

MAURITIUS  ATHLETICS ASSOCIATION

MAA TRIALS

MARYSE JUSTIN STADIUM, REDUIT

RESULTS - MEN



W: .+0.8

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1974 DACOSTA Kenny U18 ROSE HILL AC 23.36

2 3 1846 VAILLANT Neyo U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 23.67

3 6 1930 L'EVEILLÉ Jonas U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 24.20

4 2 1965 KUMAR Manasvi U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 25.67

5 1 1852 DAX NIGEL U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 28.03

DNS 4 2223 VILLENEUVE ANAUDIN Léo Ninian Jr U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DNS

W: .+0.0

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1989 NUMA Quentin U18 ROSE HILL AC 23.42

2 2 2214 LABOUDEUSE Joas U16 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 24.87

3 3 1849 CHARMANTE Noah U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 25.28

4 6 1936 CHUTTOO Nick Anderson Ethan U18 Q-BORNES HURRICANE AC 27.35

5 4 2237 HAROLD Kimani U18 LE HOCHET AC 28.26

6 1 1853 FELICITE Neo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 29.35

W: .+0.0

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1997 TOPIZE Jersey U18 ROSE HILL AC 22.73

2 4 1937 ROSETTE Orion U18 Q-BORNES HURRICANE AC 24.58

3 6 2240 PAULIN Julien U18 LE HOCHET AC 24.62

4 3 1865 NARAINEN Jordan U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 26.43

5 1 1866 NICOL Ezekiel U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 28.18

DNS 2 2241 SUNKUR Valentino U16 LE HOCHET AC DNS

10H00

10H00

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89

10H00

200 M - HEAT  5

200 M - HEAT  6

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89

200 M - HEAT  4

U20: 20.7 - 20.99

U20: 20.7 - 20.99



W: .+3.8

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1947 FONG LEONG Aaron U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 22.33

2 2 2247 TAILLY Brice E G U16 ST REMY AC 22.70

3 3 1867 OXIDE Samuel Jean Sorenzo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 24.30

5 1998 TRON Giorgino U18 ROSE HILL AC

6 1883 ADELAIDE Noah Jeremïe U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B'

W: .+1.2

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 2203 BANNYMANDHUB Rohan U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 24.57

2 5 1886 BERTIN Noah Denzel U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 24.84

3 1 1821 FONTIN ROWAN U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 25.35

4 2 1948 ITHIER Jean Alexandre Lucas U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 25.46

5 3 2250 PIN Alexandre U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 26.11

6 4 1868 PERRINE Mateo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 32.37

W: .+0.4

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 2212 GELLÉ Romain U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.01

2 1 2205 CHARLOT Brandon U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.78

3 3 1828 RAZEH Mateo U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 24.57

4 2 1952 POINTU JULIETTE Aaronh U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 24.83

5 4 1875 MOUTOU Jeffrey U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 26.42

6 5 1898 LAROSE Stewart U18 HENRIETTA AC 26.66

W: .+3.5

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 2202 AUGUSTE Alexandre U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 22.50

2 3 1946 DICK Daryll David SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 23.32

200 M - HEAT  710H00

200 M - HEAT  8

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89

10H00

U20: 20.7 - 20.99

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

10H00 200 M - HEAT  9

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

10H00 200 M - HEAT  10

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99



3 6 2206 DURBAUREE Muhammad Fahraan U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.56

4 5 1942 BEGUE Krish Jean Gael Ivan U20 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 24.29

5 1 1885 BADAL Rohan U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 24.82

6 4 1842 GASPARD Ryan U20 BEAU BASSIN AC 25.11

W: .+0.2

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 2289 AUGUSTIN Terrence Yoddy U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.07

2 3 1957 RAMATALLY Mohammad Nadeem SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 25.19

3 4 1862 MEUNIER Justin U20 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 25.57

4 1 1889 KOYLASH Kavish U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 26.18

5 5 1950 MOUTOU Frederic U20 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 26.48

6 6 2236 EMILIEN Angelo Dane U20 LE HOCHET AC 26.87

W: .+0.3

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 5 1969 CHENGADOO Keshav U20 ROSE HILL AC 23.94

2 3 1963 YAN PING YUEN Rueben SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 24.31

3 1 1891 LANAPPE Alexandre U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 25.16

4 2 2204 BHOYROO Nelsen U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 26.56

DNS 4 1869 ANTOINE Adrien U20 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

DNS 6 1879 PLACATOUR Dimitry SENIOR CUREPIPE HARLEM AC DNS

W:.+1.2 

U18: 21.6 -21.83

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2 2260 TOPIZE Orphée Jesus Jamaica SENIOR ASS  SPORTIVE SC 21.67

2 5 2201 ANFANI MSOILI IBN Walid Fazul U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.50

3 3 2248 GASPARD Emilio SENIOR STANLEY / TREFLES AC 23.65

4 1 1906 NADAL Jeremy U20 MAHEBOURG AC 24.79

5 6 1938 ADIRAYANIN Jean Miguel Adrien SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 24.81

6 4 2297 HELENE Ryan U20 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 25.15

10H00 200 M - HEAT  11

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

10H00 200 M - HEAT  13

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99

10H00 200 M - HEAT  13

REC: 20+: 20.5 - 19.89 U20: 20.7 - 20.99



U18: 53.9 - 53.34

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 6 2217 LIMBADA Jibril U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.01.11

2 2 1848 BOTTE Julyan U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 1.03.11

3 3 1958 RENE Maxim U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1.04.58

4 2218 SEEDOO Hazell U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC DQ FALSE START

5 1867 OXIDE Samuel Jean Sorenzo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

U18: 53.9 - 53.34

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 4 1990 PAULINE Dimitry U18 ROSE HILL AC 1.02.70

2 3 1845 SOOPRAYEN Velan U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1.03.32

3 5 2215 LALMAHOMED Mikaeel U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1.10.43

4 2 1866 NICOL Ezekiel U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 1.14.75

U18: 53.9 - 53.34

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 2232 CHENEL Hugo G G. U18 BOULET ROUGE AC 1.05.27

2 1901 SOORIAH Lucas A U20 HENRIETTA AC 1.05.41

3 1942 BEGUE Krish Jean Gael Ivan U20 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1.07.48

4 2270 LADOUCEUR Loic BEAU BASSIN AC 1.08.86

DNS 1992 RAFFIN Stephano U20 ROSE HILL AC

U18: 53.9 - 53.34

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 1825 MANINTE Lonnie SENIOR ANGELS REDUIT AC 59.45

2 1946 DICK Daryll David SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1.02.87

3 2225 LAJEUNESSE Roulian U20 ADONAI CANDOS AC 1.05.27

4 1951 PIEGRIECHE Loic Jean-Emmanuel SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1.06.37

REC: 20+: 3.50.0 - 3.46.22REC:20+:  U20: 3.59.0 - 3.54.91 U18: 4.08.4 - 4.04.66

10H45

11H15 400 M HURDLES - HEAT 1

11H15 400 M HURDLES - HEAT 2

1,500 M - HEAT 1

REC: 20+:50.6 - 49.94 U20: 53.2 - 51.46

REC: 20+:50.6 - 49.94 U20: 53.2 - 51.46

11H15 400 M HURDLES - HEAT 3

REC: 20+:50.6 - 49.94 U20: 53.2 - 51.46

11H15 400 M HURDLES - HEAT 

REC: 20+:50.6 - 49.94 U20: 53.2 - 51.46



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 3 1871 BONOMALLY RAM Yesh U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 4.26.64

2 7 1962 SOOKURUN Nathan U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4.32.84

3 2 2242 NEELADOO Jahven U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 4.39.81

4 6 1918 BISSOON Soobeer U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 4.52.67

5 10 2233 ALEXANDRE T.J Kyle U18 LE HOCHET AC 4.59.75

6 9 1964 HOSSENBOCUS Ismaël U18 RISING PHOENIX AC 5.01.88

7 4 1896 TOUCHE Christopher U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 5.21.00

8 8 2224 XAVIER Cédrik U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 5.33.61

9 5 2800 BRASSE Mykki U18 LE HOCHET AC 5.49.17

10 1 1899 LIU TSZE CHUNG Adrian T U16 HENRIETTA AC 6.08.25

REC: 20+: 3.50.0 - 3.46.22REC:20+:  U20: 3.59.0 - 3.54.91 U18: 4.08.4 - 4.04.66

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 9 2228 MARIN Rémi U18 ADONAI CANDOS AC 4.37.54

2 4 1897 HELLEN Adriano U18 GYMKHANA AC 4.47.76

3 6 1933 TONTA Jamel Shaun U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 4.50.17

4 5 1902 CHAVRIMOOTOO Daren U18 LE HOCHET AC 4.51.66

5 12 2256 ALEXIS Wayne U18 ROSE HILL AC 4.59.03

6 1 2234 CLAIR Emmanuel U16 LE HOCHET AC 5.07.21

7 8 1874 MOONSAMY William U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 5.13.67

8 2 1873 LUFOR TRISHAAN U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 5.15.22

9 3 1872 GOOLAMALEE Deon U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 5.25.17

10 7 2216 LEVEILLE Mathieu U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 5.33.33

DNS 10 2237 HAROLD Kimani U18 LE HOCHET AC

REC: 20+: 3.50.0 - 3.46.22REC:20+:  U20: 3.59.0 - 3.54.91 U18: 4.08.4 - 4.04.66

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 14 2266 SOORIAH Brandon SENIOR HENRIETTA AC 4.27.07

2 8 2281 BONNAPEN Christopher SENIOR GYMKHANA AC 4.34.40

3 4 1932 SUBARAYADU Samuel U20 POUDRE D'OR AC 4.34.52

4 3 1903 FRA Darius U20 LE HOCHET AC 4.35.23

5 5 1949 LATREILLE Yanis U20 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4.37.99

6 7 2277 BONNAPEN Sebastien SENIOR GYMKHANA AC 4.50.97

7 10 1921 FRANCIS Sébastien SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC 4.58.06

8 2 1888 HEEREEA Rohan U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 5.01.80

DNS 1 1858 MANNICK MOKSHITH U20 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

DNS 6 2227 LECLERC Kenan U20 ADONAI CANDOS AC

DNS 9 1920 CESAR Eleazor SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC

DNS 12 1928 KISSOONDOYAL Chettan SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC

1,500 M - HEAT 2

10H45 1,500 M - HEAT 3

10H45



DNS 13 2252 RABENARIVO Marius SENIOR LE HOCHET AC

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF WIND

1 4 1867 OXIDE Samuel Jean Sorenzo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 5M87 1.7

2 9 1977 ISIDORE Lucas U16 ROSE HILL AC 5M57 0.4

3 15 1844 LOUISE Wivans U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 5M34 1.8

4 16 1846 VAILLANT Neyo U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 5M42 2.3

5 12 1828 RAZEH Mateo U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 5M16 1.4

6 22 1917 BHOLAH Shivesh U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 5M15 2.6

7 6 1875 MOUTOU Jeffrey U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 5M02 2.8

8 2 1852 DAX NIGEL U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 4M96 1.6

9 8 1944 CATEAU Jeffrey U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 4M87 3.6

10 13 1830 TOURETTE Damiya U18 ANGELS REDUIT AC 4M63 2.4

11 19 1892 MADOO Brandon U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 4M51 3.3

12 11 2242 NEELADOO Jahven U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 4M32 1.6

13 23 1918 BISSOON Soobeer U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 3M46 3.0

14 7 1880 POTTIER Kane U16 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC 3M45 5.1

15 3 1853 FELICITE Neo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 3M24 1.2

1 1851 CHAVERY Joey U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

5 1868 PERRINE Mateo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

10 2241 SUNKUR Valentino U16 LE HOCHET AC

14 1836 AREKION Bradley U18 BEAU BASSIN AC

17 1872 GOOLAMALEE Deon U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC

18 1874 MOONSAMY William U18 CUREPIPE HARLEM AC

20 1893 ROSALIE Romain Matéo U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B'

21 1905 ELEONORE Christiano U18 MAHEBOURG AC

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF WIND

1 22 2260 FRANCOIS Mathias SENIOR ASS  SPORTIVE SC 6M49 0.0

2 20 1940 ANG-HO Bryan Niclass SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 5M82 3.3

DNS 17 1920 CESAR Eleazor SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC

DNS 18 1921 FRANCIS Sébastien SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC

DNS 19 1928 KISSOONDOYAL Chettan SENIOR POUDRE D'OR AC

DNS 21 2230 CUPIDON Adel SENIOR ASS  SPORTIVE SC

R 16 1882 VICTOIRE Brice SENIOR CUREPIPE HARLEM AC

1 7 1974 DACOSTA Kenny U18 ROSE HILL AC 5M88 3.7

2 4 1960 SAGOR Shawn Michaël U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 5M74 0.6

REC:U18: 7m53 -U20:7m89  - SR: 8m28

11H15 LONG JUMP

11H15 LONG JUMP

REC:U18: 7m53 -U20:7m89  - SR: 8m28



3 3 1958 RENE Maxim U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 5M32 0.4

4 2 1952 POINTU JULIETTE Aaronh U18 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 5M19 3.8

5 1 1933 TONTA Jamel Shaun U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 5M16 1.7

DNS 5 1968 ALEXIS Wayne U18 ROSE HILL AC

DNS 6 1973 DACOSTA Joddy U18 ROSE HILL AC

DNS 8 2237 HAROLD Kimani U18 LE HOCHET AC

DNS 9 2245 RAMGOLAM Kshem U18 ST REMY AC

DNS 10 2249 LIMBADA Jibril U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC

DNS 11 1862 MEUNIER Justin U20 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

1 12 1904 PHILIO Jeremy U20 LE HOCHET AC 5M78 3.3

2 15 2236 EMILIEN Angelo Dane U20 LE HOCHET AC 5M15 3.6

DNS 13 1906 NADAL Jeremy U20 MAHEBOURG AC

DNS 14 1932 SUBARAYADU Samuel U20 POUDRE D'OR AC



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 8 1975 GOINDA Ethan U18 ROSE HILL AC 1M80

2 6 1935 UYS Henco U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 1M75

4 5 1844 LOUISE Wivans U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 1M70

4 7 1937 ROSETTE Orion U18 Q-BORNES HURRICANE AC 1M70

6 3 1944 CATEAU Jeffrey U16 Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1M50

7 4 1965 KUMAR Manasvi U16 ROCHE NOIRES NORTH STAR AC 1M50

1 13 2802 PROSPER Dezardin SENIOR SOUPIRS AC 2M04

2 12 1940 ANG-HO Bryan Niclass SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 1M75

1 9 1904 PHILIO Jeremy U20 LE HOCHET AC 1M75

2 11 2251 SONEAH NAIKO Yanis U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 1M70

1 1848 BOTTE Julyan U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

2 1866 NICOL Ezekiel U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

10 1906 NADAL Jeremy U20 MAHEBOURG AC

RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 15 2268 SOPHIE Christopher SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 49M37

2 14 1986 MINKIVE Thierry SENIOR ROSE HILL AC 31M56

3 13 1940 ANG-HO Bryan Niclass SENIOR Q-BORNES PAVILLON AC 20M40

1 8 1988 MOOTOOVEREN Noah U18 ROSE HILL AC 34M75

2 7 1978 JEAN Aurelien U18 ROSE HILL AC 33M82

3 6 2286 FLEUR Samuel U18 P-LOUIS RACERS AC 33M21

4 2 1855 HAGGOO Whellan Yahriel U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 32M57

5 10 2243 MICHEL Louis Fernando Yanel U18 ST REMY AC 31M56

6 3 2271 BALLARD Noah Lucas U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 29M68

7 5 2275 MARDAYMOOTOO Micky U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 23M43

8 1 1847 WONG Warren U16 BEAU BASSIN AC 19M57

9 9 2222 SUKURDEEP Ashneel U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 19M50

1 11 1859 MARDAYMOOTOO Benjamin Javed U20 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 29M02

2 12 1889 KOYLASH Kavish U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 21M85

DNS 4 1856 L'ENFLE Gilyano U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

10H00

REC: U18:51m61- U20:45m77 - SR:59m78

11H15 JAVELIN

10H30 DISCUS

REC: U18: 2m08- U20 -2m18  - SR: 2m28

HIGH  JUMP



RK POS BIBS FIRST NAME SURNAME CAT CLUBS PERF

1 7 1935 UYS Henco U18 POUDRE D'OR AC 41M43

2 8 2218 SEEDOO Hazell U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 41M01

3 4 2271 BALLARD Noah Lucas U18 BEAU BASSIN AC 39M38

4 6 1887 BRASSE Jeduthun U18 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 39M21

5 3 1927 KIAMTIA Mahe U16 POUDRE D'OR AC 31M03

6 1 1855 HAGGOO Whellan Yahriel U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 30M28

7 5 1865 NARAINEN Jordan U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 28M37

8 10 1849 CHARMANTE Noah U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC 28M10

9 9 2222 SUKURDEEP Ashneel U18 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 26M68

1 13 1895 SOOKRADJEE Sahil U20 CUREPPIPE HARLEM AC 'B' 40M03

2 15 2208 FELICIANE Enzo U20 STANLEY / TREFLES AC 36M06

14 1976 GOLAP Udyam U20 ROSE HILL AC

16 2236 EMILIEN Angelo Dane U20 LE HOCHET AC

17 1993 RENE Yohan SENIOR ROSE HILL AC

2 1868 PERRINE Mateo U16 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

11 1865 NARAINEN Jordan U18 BLACK RIVER STAR AC

12 2269 SEEVATHEEAN Jordan U18 ROSE HILL AC

REC: U18: 61m76 -U20:65m66  - SR: 69m70


